A4

Chicago Title Insurance Company

St SR R Gron o R
2062 607039 0 o 05T
LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEM_ENT’ R
7&‘(}9\? ERTESUIT S S
WHEREAS, LAKE FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION OF HAMMOND loaned

William J. Jarecki and Germaine M. Jarecki, as Trustees of the Jarecki Living Trust, Dated March 22, 1994
the sum of One Hundred Eight Thousand and no/100--- ($108,000.00) as evidenced by a note and mortgage dated
October 5, 1998, and recorded October 8, 1998, as Document Number 980779701, in the public records in the
County of Lake, State of Indiana where the mortgaged property is located, which note and mortgage are hereby
incorporated herein as part of this instrument, and

WHEREAS, the undersigned, owner of said premises, has found it necessary and does hereby request a
modification of the terms of said loan for the following reasons:

Upon payment of a $750.00 fee, to establish a new principal and interest payment, due to the modification of the
terms of the loan to an interest rate of 5.625%, amortized over the remaining 323 months; the new interest rate to be
effective December 1, 2001; the new payment to be effective January 1, 2002; the new late charge to be $31.44;
the new balloon maturity date to be December 1, 2006; a Balloon Rider is hereby incorporated into this agreement;

AND, WHEREAS, the parties desire to restate the modified terms of said so that there shall be no misunderstanding
of the matter,;

THEREFORE, it is hereby agreed that,-as of the date of this, agreement, the unpaid balance of said indebtedness is
One Hundred Four Thousand Fivel Hundred Eighteen and 57/100-- Dollars ($ 104,518.57), all of which the
undersigned promises to pay with interest at 5.625% per annum until paid, and that the same shall be payable in
monthly payments of Six Hundred Twenty Eight and"76/100-+Dollars {$628.76), per month beginning on the
First day of January, 2002, to be applied first¢tol interestiandibalancejto sprincipal, plus.a sum estimated to be
sufficient to discharge tax and insurance obligations (which sum may be adjusted as necessary); with a balloon
maturity date of December 1, 2006; and that in all other respects said mortgage contract shall remain in full force
and effect. The Covenants of said agreement, mortgage and note are expressly incorporated by reference herein.

Signed, sealed and defivered fhis  7¢h day of December, 2001 (/G Has made an accomodation recording of
the instrument. We Have made no gxamination
of the instrument or the land affected.

Z’L){,Zd » «%L oy

William J. Jarecﬁ,/a‘é/ﬁustee

Qaﬂw\a\t&(jgmf U onamesnd

James l\yLowry, Vice President /\ Germaine M. Jarecki, as Tr{stee

LAKE FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN
ASSOCIATION OF HAMMOND

STATE OF INDIANA, County, ss: .

Before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County and State, this i=) day of m 2001,
personally appeared bOVWAM 5 TMRECH D Cernawoe NTWEC i and acknowledged the execution
of the forgoing loan modification agreement. Witness by hand and official seal.

‘ : oY
My commission expires: 3liolee Signature%% )T {P

Resident of & County. Printed@&@m_rj AR , Notary Public ’& >\

(/,oo cs.)






BALLOON RIDER
(CONDITIONAL MODIFICATION AND EXTENSION OF LOAN TERMS)

THIS BALLOON RIDER is made this ....... Ttho..... day of ....December.,..2001 ... ,
and is incorporated into and shall be deemed to amend and supplement the Mortgage, Deed of
Trust or Deed to Secure Debt (the “Security Instrument”) of the same date given by the
undersigned (the “Borrower”) to secure the Borrower’s Note to ....Lake..Federal. Savings..and.
Loan.Association.of. Hammond.....cccoooininianinn, (the “Lender”) of the same date and covering
the property described in the Security Instrument and located at: .11229.W...80th.Ct..,..St....John,
R T BT T W /Y . A OO OO OO O PP PO POOO PP PP PP PSPPSR

[Property Address]

The interest rate stated on the Note is called the “Note Rate.” The date of the Note is called the
“Note Date.” I understand the Lender may transfer the Note, Security Instrument and this Rider.
The Lender or anyone who takes the Note, the Security Instrument and this Rider by transfer and
who is entitled to receive payments under the Note is called the “Note Holder.”

ADDITIONAL COVENANTS. In addition to the covenants and agreements in the Security
Instrument, Borrower and Lender further covenant and agree as follows (despite anything to the
contrary contained in the Security Instrument or the Note):

1. CONDITIONAL MODIFICATION AND EXTENSION OF LOAN TERMS

At the maturity date of the Note and Security Instrument (the “Note Maturity Date™), T will
be able to extend the Note Maturity Date to ..Decembex...L,..201L oo , (the “Extended
Maturity Date”) and modify the Note Rate to the “Modified Note Rate” determined in
accordance with Section 3 belowsif all the conditions provided in Sections 2 and 5 below are
met (the “Conditional Modification and ‘Extension Option™). If those conditions are not met, 1
understand that the Note Holder is under no obligation to refinance the Note or to modify the
Note, reset the Note Rate or'extend the Note Maturity Date, and that I will have to repay the
Note from my own resources or find a lender willing to lend me the money to repay the Note.

2. CONDITIONS TO OPTION

If [ want to exercisesthe-Conditional Medification. and, Extension Option, certain conditions
must be met as of the Note Maturity Date. These conditions are: (1) I must still be the owner
and occupant of the property subject to the Security Instrument (the “Property”); (2) I must be
current in my monthly payments and cannot have been more than 30 days late on any of the 12
scheduled monthly payments immediately preceding the Note Maturity Date; (3) there are no
liens, defects, or encumbrances against the Property, or other adverse matters affecting title to
the Property (except for taxes and special assessments not yet due and payable) arising after the
Security Instrument was recorded:; (4) the Modified Note Rate cannot be more than 5
percentage points above the Note Rate; and (5) I must make a written request to the Note
Holder as provided in Section 5 below.

3. CALCULATING THE MODIFIED NOTE RATE

The Modified Note Rate will be a fixed rate of interest equal to the Federal Home Loan
Mortgage Corporation’s required net yield for 30-year fixed rate mortgages subject to a 60-day
mandatory delivery commitment, plus one-half of one percent (0.5%), rounded to the nearest
one-eighth of one percent (0.125%) (the “Modified Note Rate”). The required net yield shall
be the applicable net yield in effect on the date and time of day that I notify the Note Holder of
my election to exercise the Conditional Modification and Extension Option. If this required net
yield is not available, the Note Holder will determine the Modified Note Rate by using
comparable information. Form 3190 (3/99)

Bankers Systems, Inc., St. Cloud, MN Form FHLMC-3190 4/20/99 "’

QD200
Ref: FHLMC-3290, FHLMC-3291 (page 1 of 2)

MULTISTATE BALLOON RIDER (MODIFICATION AND EXTENSION)—Single Family—Freddie Mac UNIFORM INSTRUMENT
Y




(2 40 Z abed) B6/0z/7 06LE-OWTHA WO NW ‘PRoiD IS “ouj ‘swelsAs sisyueg
(66/€) 061€ w04

[AluQ reuibno ubig]

Jamorrog- .}[DBJE[‘ ‘W 911]:'8111.19
s S, MWW@? ......

Jamouog- -'[}Io ae

([BQS) .................................................................. :\;WV ................................. /_?
49pry uoojfeg

SIU3 UL paulBIuod SINBUSAOD pUB SWId) At 0) s3013e pue s1daooe yamoMIOg ‘MOTAg ONINDIS Ag

*Ao110d douensur apn sy Sunepdn Jo 3500 2y} 01 pajwl] jou 1nq Jurpnjour ‘vondg
UOISUDIXH PUE UONEDIPOJN [BUOIIIPUOY) Y} JO ISIOIOXD Y] IIM PIJBIDOSSE $1500 Y3 pue
9] Surssado1d (Tz$ & owr 951BYd [[1M ISPIOK AON SUl pUBISIOPUN [ UOISUAIXD de(] AILIMEBN
9ION pue uonesyIpow a1ey 910N paiinbar oy ajojdwoo 01 parmbar sjuawindop Aue ugrs
01 readde jsnwr | yorym e ooe[d pue owm ‘orep e pue junowe juowed Ayiuow mou ‘(a1ey 210N
POYIPOIA 9U3) S1BT 1SAIAIUT MIU 3Y) JO W ISTAPE [[IM JOP[OH JION Y e AIInjeI SON oY)
2lojog 'sniels uany Aiadoad pue Louednooo ‘digsisumo parnnmbar Aur Jo jooxd orgerdedoe ynm
TOPIOH 910N 241 ap1aoid 01 sAep Jepus[ed (¢ Ay udy) [[IM [ 2A0qe ¢ UOII03S Ul paje[nofed
Se pue IopIOH 210N 2y1 Aq P2A1933l §§ UOHBIHIOUABP O QW) pue ojep 2] UO 109JJ9 Ul paIk
1ou pannbaz paysiqnd sjqesrjdde s, uoteiodio ) 98ESLIOJA] UBOT] OWOY] [BI5pa,] 2y) uodn paseq
S1EY 10N PIYIPOIA PIXT) JYIAIBINOES JITM BIPJOHIMON PYA, 3@ A1imejy 210N sy} 01 Jouxd
SAep IBPUS[RD G UBY) IojB[ Ol pue SAep JEPUOIEDS ()9 UB() I9I{Ied OU Jop[OY 210N oY) Suikjnou
Aq uondQ uoISu X pUL-UOHRIJIPOJAL [EUORIPUOD) o1} SIIIaX3 ABW(] ‘9A0QE 7 UONDIS JO
SUORIPUOS o Jaow | J1 *UONAQ UOTSUSIXE PuB UOTIEIIPOI [BUOLIPUO.) ol 3SIDIAXD 0} I9pIo
ur Aynou ysnw | 12yl Iopop 0N pcSinuasaidar dosisd 3 JO $SaIppe pur oNN ‘Qweu Jy)
[Ia 1973930) ‘uonRWIOJUT piodar JuswAed Aur apiaoid [[14 ISP[OH 910N Sy, Jouwl a1t 9A0QR
¢ UOHO3S Ul SUORIPUOd 313 JI uondQ wotsua)xyg pue UONESHIPO [PUONIPUO) 3Y) 9S1019%9
Aew | jey) ow SSIAPE [[1M OS[E JSPJOH 210N AL 2Jeq AINIRIAL 230N 29U U0 2m0 0) paoadxa
WE ] Swns 19410 e pue 9sa19jul ptedun inq panuooe ‘eduiid 3y Jo Jw asiape pue JAeq
AImieIN 910N 23 JO 20uvApe Ul sAep JEPURTED ()9 ISBI[ I AW AJ1IOU [[Im JOPJOH SION Y],

NOILdO NOISNHLXHA ANV NOLLVOIAIAOI TVNOILIANOD AHL ONISIOUAXA *§

‘pred A[ng st 30N oy
[Bun quuow A1049 JuswAed 1sasaur pue [edound Aw jo junowe mou 3y} 2q [[I4 UOTIB[NORD SIY)
Jo Jmsai dyy, “s)uswhed A[giuow [enba ur agey AON PALIPO 21 1B ULII) papu2xa 3ururewal
3y} I3A0 (9A0Qe 7 UONIAS 1opun pannbal se UL 218 uay) sjuswAed Apuuow fw Furwinsse)
Aeq AR 210N Y} UO JUSWINDSU] ANANIDS PUE 0N o) Iopun amo [[Im | swns Iaylo [[»
(o) snid “isa1aur predun nq pansooe (q) said ‘fedounid predun ayy () [ny ur Aedor o1 juaroiyyns
°q [Im Jeyy wowked ATqiuow ay) Jo JUNOWE OY) SUIWIANAP [[IM JOp[OY 910N 2Y1 ‘parjsnes
Ie 9A0QE T UONOSS Ul paIinbal SUONIPUOD Jylo ffe pue a1y 210N ) aA0qe sjutod afejuaosad
§ UeY) 1918AIT 10U ST 3A0QE ¢ UOMIAS UT PLIB|Nd[Rd S8 218y 2J0N PITIIPOJAL 24} PapIACId
INAOWV INHIWAVd MAN HHL ONLLVINDTIVD b






